V
e
rtic
a
l A
p
p
lic

45Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
IP
P
C
: H
eavy
-du
ty
Indu
strial P
anel P
C
IPPC1505-RE / IPPC1705-RE / IPPC1905-RE
Dimensions
Ordering Information
IPPC1505-RE-I7 15” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2 x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1505-RE-I5 15” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i5-6442EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2 x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1505-RE-I3 15” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ Core™ i3-6102E, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2 x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1705-RE-I7 17” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2 x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1705-RE-I5 17” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i5-6442EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2 x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1705-RE-I3 17” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ Core™ i3-6102E, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2 x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1905-RE-I7 19” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2 x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1905-RE-I5 19” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i5-6442EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2 x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1905-RE-I3 19” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ Core™ i3-6102E, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2 x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1505-RE
IPPC1705-RE IPPC1905-RE